
Weekday

Stops Location Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 7 Trip 8 Trip 9 Trip 10 Trip 11 Trip 12 Trip 13

1 Depart The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

2 Salvation Army (Palma Road) 6:05 AM 7:05 AM 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM

3 El Palacio (Club House Dr.) 6:07 AM 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM

4 Safeway 6:10 AM 7:10 AM 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:10 PM

5 Rancho Colorado Blvd 6:13 AM 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM

6 Suddenlink Community Center 6:22 AM 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM

7 Third St./ Lee Ave. 6:23 AM 7:23 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM

8 Seventh Street 6:25 AM 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:25 PM

9 Home Depot/Sam's Club 6:27 AM 7:27 AM 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 PM 2:27 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 5:27 PM 6:27 PM

10 Boat Dock 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

11 Sixth Street 6:32 AM 7:32 AM 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM 5:32 PM 6:32 PM

12 Third Street/Moser 6:34 AM 7:34 AM 8:34 AM 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM 3:34 PM 4:34 PM 5:34 PM 6:34 PM

13 First Street 6:36 AM 7:36 AM 8:36 AM 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 1:36 PM 2:36 PM 3:36 PM 4:36 PM 5:36 PM 6:36 PM

15 Wells Fargo 6:41 AM 7:41 AM 8:41 AM 9:41 AM 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 PM 2:41 PM 3:41 PM 4:41 PM 5:41 PM 6:41 PM

4 Safeway 6:43 AM 7:43 AM 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:43 PM 5:43 PM 6:43 PM

16 Palma Way 6:45 AM 7:45 AM 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

17 Zircon Ave./Palma Rd. 6:46 AM 7:46 AM 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 PM 2:46 PM 3:46 PM 4:46 PM 5:46 PM 6:46 PM

18 Little Caesars 6:47 AM 7:47 AM 8:47 AM 9:47 AM 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 PM 2:47 PM 3:47 PM 4:47 PM 5:47 PM 6:47 PM

1 Arrive The Hub @ Riverview Mall 6:53 AM 7:53 AM 8:53 AM 9:53 AM 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 PM 2:53 PM 3:53 PM 4:53 PM 5:53 PM 6:53 PM

Weekend

Stops Location Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6 Trip 7

1 Depart The Hub @ Riverview Mall 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 

AM

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

2 Salvation Army (Palma Road) 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 PM 2:05 PM

3 El Palacio (Club House Dr.) 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 PM 2:07 PM

4 Safeway 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 PM 2:10 PM

5 Rancho Colorado Blvd 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 PM 2:13 PM

6 Suddenlink Community Center 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 PM 2:22 PM

7 Third St./ Lee Ave. 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 PM 2:23 PM

8 Seventh Street 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 PM 2:25 PM

9 Home Depot/Sam's Club 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 PM 2:27 PM

10 Boat Dock 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 

AM

12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM

11 Sixth Street 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 

AM

12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM

12 Third Street/Moser 8:34 AM 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 

AM

12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM

13 First Street 8:36 AM 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 11:36 

AM

12:36 PM 1:36 PM 2:36 PM

15 Wells Fargo 8:41 AM 9:41 AM 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 PM 2:41 PM

4 Safeway 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 PM 2:43 PM

16 Palma Way 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 PM 2:45 PM

17 Zircon Ave./Palma Rd. 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 PM 2:46 PM

18 Little Caesars 8:47 AM 9:47 AM 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 PM 2:47 PM

1 Arrive The Hub @ Riverview Mall 8:53 AM 9:53 AM 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 PM 2:53 PM


